AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | L Contract ID Code Page 1 Of4

Fi rm Fi xed-Price

2. Amendment/M odification No. 3. Effective Date 4. Requisition/Pur chase Req No. 5. Project No. (If applicable)
04 2004NOV02 SEE SCHEDULE
6. Issued By Code | Ws6HzV | 7. Administered By (If other than Item 6) Code S0701A
TACOM WARREN DCVMA  HARTFORD
AVBTA- AQ AHPD 130 DARLIN ST
GREG POLCYN (586) 574- 7246 EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108-3234
WARREN, M CHI GAN 48397- 5000
HTTP: / / CONTRACTI NG. TACOM ARMY. M L
EMAI L: POLCYNG@ACOM ARMY. M L
SCD A PAS NONE ADP PT HQ337
8. Name And Address Of Contractor (No., Street, City, County, State and Zip Code) I:' 9A. Amendment Of Solicitation No.

ALPHA Q INC
87 UPTON RD
COLCHESTER, CT. 06415-2712

9B. Dated (Seeltem 11)

10A. Modification Of Contract/Order No.

DAAEQO7- 01- D- NO43/ 0001
10B. Dated (See Item 13)

TYPE BUSI NESS: Ot her Snmall Business Performing in U S

Code 61344 | Facility Code 2001NOV21

11. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

I:' The above number ed solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

I:' is extended, I:' isnot extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of thisamendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or asamended by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendments: (b) By acknowledging receipt of thisamendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thisamendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesreference to the solicitation and thisamendment, and isreceived prior to the
opening hour and date specified.

12. Accounting And Appropriation Data (If required)
ACRN: AA NET DECREASE: - $20, 541. 00

13. THISITEM ONLY APPLIESTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
KIND MDD CODE: B It Modifies The Contract/Order No. As Described In Item 14.

A. ThisChange Order is|ssued Pursuant To: The Changes Set Forth In Item 14 AreMadeIn
The Contract/Order No. In Item 10A.

B. The Above Numbered Contract/Order |s Modified To Reflect The Administrative Changes (such as changesin paying office, appropriation data, etc.)
Set Forth In Item 14, Pursuant To The Authority of FAR 43.103(b).

C. This Supplemental Agreement IsEntered Into Pursuant To Authority Of:

HEiEn

D. Other (Specify type of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor I:' isnot, isrequired to sign thisdocument and return copiesto the I ssuing Office.

14. Description Of Amendment/M odification (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR DESCRI PTI ON

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as her etofor e changed, remains unchanged and in full force
and effect.

15A. Name And Title Of Signer (Typeor print) 16A. Name And Title Of Contracting Officer (Typeor print)
FREDRI CK T. SEEBURGER

SEEBURGR@ACOM ARMY. M L (586) 574- 8096

15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed 16B. United States Of America 16C. Date Signed
By / SI GNED/ 2004NOV02
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105-02 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUSEDITIONSUNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 2 of 4

CONTINUATION SHEET
PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 01- D- N043/ 0001 MOD/AMD 04

Name of Offeror or Contractor: ALPHA Q INC

SECTI ON A - SUPPLEMENTAL | NFORVATI ON

NOUN:  Case, Axial, Conpressor

NSN: 2835-01-073-0729

1. The purpose of this nodification is to extend the delivery date and to reduced the total nunber of items for CLIN 0011AA
2. The nunber of itenms is reduced from60 by 7 to 53 total itenms of which 19 have been delivered.

3. The delivery schedule for CLIN 0011AA is as follows:

a) 19 itens delivered on 24 Sept. 2004
b) 34 itens to be delivered 24 Nov. 2004

4. As a result of this nodification, the total anount of this delivery order is decreased by $20,541.00 from $167,980.00 to $146, 439. 00.

Cost breakdown:
a) Seven itens elinmnated fromdelivery order at price of $2783.00 each, total price reduction: $19, 481. 00
b) Remmining 53 items reduced in price from $2,783.00 by $20.00 to $2,763.00, total price reduction: $1,060.00

5. The contractor and the Governnment do nutually agree that any clains or obligations arising as a result of this nodification are
hereby sati sfied.

6. Al other terms and conditions remain the sane.

*** END OF NARRATIVE A 004 ***



Refer ence No. of Document Being Continued Page 3 of 4
CONT' NUAT' ON SH EET Pl N/S| IN DAAEQO7- 01- D- NO43/ 0001 M OD/AM D 04
Name of Offeror or Contractor: ALPHA Q INC
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTI ON B - SUPPLI ES OR SERVI CES AND PRI CES/ COSTS

0011 NSN:  2835- 01- 073- 0729
FSCM 19207
PART NR. 12302366
SECURI TY CLASS: Uncl assified

0011AA PRODUCTI ON QUANTI TY 53 EA ** NA** $ 146, 439. 00

NOUN: CASE, AXI AL COVPRESS
PRON: EH14L032EH PRON AMD: 05 ACRN:  AA
AVMS CD: 060011

Description/ Specs. /Wrk Statenent
TOP DRAW NG NR: TDP 12302366
DATE: 25-JUN- 2001

Packagi ng and Mar ki ng
PACKAG NG PACKI NG SPECI FI CATI ONS:
SEE PACKAG NG REQUI REMENTS SHEETS
UNIT PACK: 1
LEVEL PRESERVATION: Mlitary
LEVEL PACKING B

| nspection and Acceptance
I NSPECTION: Origin ACCEPTANCE: Origin

Deliveries or Performance
DCOC SUPPL

REL CD M LSTR P ADDR _ SIGCD MARK FOR TP CD
001 Wh6HZV1262S854 WB1GlZ J 1
DEL_REL CD QUANTI TY DEL_DATE
001 19 19- SEP- 2004
002 34 24- NOv- 2004
FOB PO NT: Origin
SH P TGO FRElI GHT ADDRESS
(WB1GlZ) XR WOL7 ANNI STON MUNI TI ONS CENTER
TRANS OFFI CER 256 235 6837 CL V
7 FRANKFORD AVE BLDG 380
ANNI STON AL 36201-4199

CONTRACT/ DELI VERY ORDER NUMBER
DAAEO7- 01- D- N0O43/ 0001




Reference No. of Document Being Continued Page 4 of 4

CONTINUATION SHEET

PIIN/SIIN DAAEO7- 01- D- N0O43/ 0001 MOD/AMD 04
Name of Offeror or Contractor: ALPHA Q INC
SECTION G - CONTRACT ADM NI STRATI ON DATA
PRON
LINE  AMB CDY OBLG STAT/ | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
ITEM MPR ACRN JOB ORD NO PRI OR AMDUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
0011AA EH14L032EH AA 2 $ 166, 980.00 $ -20, 541. 00 $ 146, 439. 00
060011
NET CHANGE  $ -20, 541. 00
SERVI CE NET CHANGE ACCOUNTI NG | NCREASE/ DECREASE
NANE BY ACRN ACCOUNTI NG CLASSI FI CATI ON STATI ON ANOUNT
Arny AA 97  X4930AC9D 6D 26KB S20113 W56HZV $ - 20, 541. 00
NET CHANGE  $ -20, 541. 00
PRI OR AMOUNT | NCREASE/ DECREASE CUMULATI VE
OF AWARD AMOUNT OBLI G AMT

NET CHANGE FOR AWARD: $ 166, 980. 00 $ - 20, 541. 00 $ 146, 439. 00



	SECTION A
	SECTION B
	SECTION G

